
 

JOIN SCOUTING!! 

 

Scouting is for EVERYONE! 

Scouting Opportunities in Hilliard: 

Kindergartners-5th Graders, All Are Welcome! 

Pack 3148, Tuesday Meetings    Pack 3418, 1st and 3rd Wed. of each month 
Contact- Adrienne Robson*    Contact- Matthew Gott (801) 703-5128* 
 Aklaa29@msn.com      Gott.matthew@gmail.com 
 
Pack 3600, Wednesday Meetings    Pack 3672, Tuesday Meetings 
Contact- Amanda Bohman*    Contact- Chad Christy* 
CSPack600@gmail.com     Cdchristy@pm.me 
 
Pack 3734, 2nd & 4th Monday; 3rd Friday   Pack 3789, 2nd & 4th Tuesday; 1st Friday 
Contact- Don Hunker*     Contact- Becky Rader* 
cubmasterpack734@gmail.com     becky_rader@hotmail.com 
 
Pack 3814, Monday Meetings    Pack  3841  
Contact- Michael Darr*     Contact- Stephen Rotz (614) 921-0489* 
Hilliard.Pack814@gmail.com    steve.rotz@gmail.com 
 
Pack 3859, Boy Only Pack 
Contact- Caleb Longgrear* 
calebcl@proton.me 
 
*Please contact for more information 
**Registration and Uniform Assistance is available; contact Shay.Hoelscher@scouting.org for more 
information 
 
The opinions, products, activities and/or services of this organization are neither sponsored nor endorsed by the school district.  
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